1-3-506
ELECTRA-SCREW @
STATIONARY
COMPRESSOR
(BASE MT’D & TANK MT’D)
MODELS: EBEQH-l
F-40HP
EBERH-A

STATIONARY COMPRESSOR
40 HP
THIRTEEN DIGIT MODEL DESIGNATIONS
NOTICE TO CUSTOMER – To find the construction options for
your compressor unit, FILL IN THE BALANCE OF LETTERS
FROM YOUR COMPRESSOR NAME PLATE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . _________~__–__–– __––––––EBE
COLUMN NUMBER: 12345678910 111213
FOLLOW THE LINE DOWN AND OVER FROM EACH LETTER THUS FILLED WI
IN TO FIND THE APPROPRIATE CONSTRUCTION OPTION WITH WHICH YOUR+
MACHINE IS EQUIPPED, THE NUMBER “9” IN ANY COLUMN SPACE INDI-
CATES “NOT APPLICABLE. ” THE NUMBER “8” IN ANY COLUMN SPACE
INDICATES SPECIAL DESIGN – REFER TO FACTORY OR ORDER TICKET.
COLUMNS 1, 2 & 3 – COMPRESSOR TYPE & SIZE (see pg. 1-3-B1-I & I-3-Al-2) I
COLUMN 4 – TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION
Q – Ati Cooled Base Mounted (see pg. 1-3-B2-3(A)
R – AU Cooled Tank Mounted (see pg. 1-3-B2-3(B)
COLUMN 5 – HORSEPOWER
H–40
COLUMN 6 – ENGINEERING SPEC.
COLUMN 7 – MOUNTING, AFTERCOOLER & CONDENSATE DRAIN – Letter varies with
Tank Size & Options
A thru G – No Mounted Aftercooler
H thru N – With Mounted Air Cooled Aftercooler
COLUMN 8 – PRESSURE (see J%. l-3-A2-6a)
E – 100 PSIG M – 150 PSIG
H – 125 PSIG P — 175 PSIG
COLUMN 9 – ELECTRICAL CONTROL – Letter varies with Voltage & Hz
A thru I – NEMA I – If Starter is furnished
J thru R – NEMA IV – If Starter is furnished
U – NEMA I – No Starter furnished
V – NEMA IV – No Starter furnished
COLUMN 10 – CONTROL – Letter varies with Starter
A – B – C – Dual Control/Air or Water Cooled without Shutoff Valve
D – E – F – Modulating Control/Air or Water Cooled without Shutoff Valve
COLUMN 11 – COMPRESSOR DRIVE MOTOR
MOTORS NOT LISTED IN THIS BOOK - When ordering replacement motor for your unit
it is MOST IMPORTANT THAT THE COMPLETE thirteen digit model number is given in
order to obtain correct drive motor.
COLUMN 12 – ENCLOSURE, AIR FILTER & MIXING VALVE
A – No sound Enclosure / Standard Air Filter / No Mining Valve
B – No Sound Enclosure / Heavy Duty Air Filter / No Mixing Valve
E – No Sound Enclosure I Standard Air Filter / with Mixing Valve (see pg. 1-3-A2-4 & I-3-A 2-5)
F – No Sound Enclosure / Heavy Duty Air Filter / with Mixing Valve (see Pg. I-3-A2-4 & 1-3-A2-5)
COLUMN 13 – PRESSURE SWITCH & GAUGE (see Pg. 1-3-A2-6J
A – NEMA 1 – Base Mounted
B – NEMA I – Tank Mounted
C – NEMA IV – Base Mounted
D – NEMA IV – Tank Mounted
EBE H MINI MATRIX
EBE_H MINI MATRIX
November 1980
ELECTRA-SCREW@ STATIONARY COMPRESSOR
40 HP
THIRTEEN DIGIT MODEL DESIGNATIONS
NOTICE TO CUSTOMER – To find the construction options for
your compressor unit, FILL IN THE BALANCE OF LETTERS
FROM YOUR COMPRESSOR NAME PLATE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . H ________________~BE
COLUMN NUMBER: 1 2 3
FOLLOW THE LINE DOWN AND OVER FROM EACH LETTER THUS FILLED
IN TO FIND THE APPROPRIATE CONSTRUCTION OPTION WITH WHICH YOUF$
MACHINE IS EQUIPPED. THE NUMBER “9” IN ANY COLUMN SPACE INDI-
CATES “NOT APPLICABLE. ” THE NUMBER “8” IN ANY COLUMN SPACE
INDICATES SPECIAL DESIGN – REFER TO FACTORY OR ORDER TICKET.
rCOLUMNS 1, 2 & 3 – COMPRESSOR TYPE & SIZE (see Pg. I-3-BI-I & 1-3-AI-2)
COLUMN 4 – TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION
Q – Air Cooled Base Mounted (see Pg. 1-3-B2-3(A)
R – Air Cooled Tank Mounted (see Pg. 1-3-B2-3(B)
COLUMN 5 – HORSEPOWER
H–40
6
COLUMN 6 – ENGINEERING SPEC.
COLUMN 7 – MOUNTING, AFTERCOOLER & CONDENSATE DRAIN – Letter varies with
Tank Size & Options
A thru G – No Mounted Aftercooler
H thru. N — With Mounted Air Cooled Aftercooler
COLUMN 8 – PRESSURE (see Pg. I-3-A2-6a)
E – 100 PSIG M – 150 PSIG
H – 125 PSIG P — 175 PSIG
COLUMN 9 – ELECTRICAL CONTROL – Letter varies with Voltage & Hz
A thru I – NEMA I – If Starter is furnished
J thru R – NEMA IV – If Starter is furnished
U – NEMA I – No Starter furnished
V – NEMA IV – No Starter furnished
COLUMN 10 – CONTROL – Letter varies with Starter
A – B – C – Dual Control/Air or Water Cooled without Shutoff Valve
D – E – F – Modulating Control/Air or Water Cooled without Shutoff Valve
COLUMN 11 – COMPRESSOR DRIVE MOTOR
MOTORS NOT LISTED IN THIS BOOK - When ordering replacement motor for your unit
it is MOST IMPORTANT THAT THE COMPLETE thirteen digit model number is @en in
order to obtain correct drive motor.
COLUMN 12 – ENCLOSURE, AIR FILTER & MIXING VALVE
A – No sound Enclosure / Standard Ah Filter / No Mixing Valve
B – No Sound Enclosure / Heavy Duty Air Filter / No Mixing Valve
E – No Sound Enclosure / Standard Air Filter / with Mixing Valve (see Pg. I-3-A2-4 & I-3-A2-5)
F – No Sound Enclosure / Heavy Duty Air Filter / with Mixing Valve (see Pg. I-3-A2-4 & 1-3-A2-5)
COLUMN 13 – PRESSURE SWITCH & GAUGE (see Pg. I-3-A2-6)
13
A – NEMA I – Base Mounted
B – NEMA I – Tank Mounted
C – NEMA IV – Base Mounted
D – NEMA IV – Tank Mounted
EBE H MINI MATRIX—
GARDNER-DENVER COMPRESSOR 1-3-506
1st EDITION
January, 1978
TABLE OF CONTENTS
BASE MOUNTED TANK MOUNTED
40 HP MODELS . . . . . EBEQH . . . . . . EBERH
GROUP NAME PAGE NO.
Ordering Instructions 1-3-Al-O
Compressor (Complete) 1-3-B1-1